

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 58149 OF 2017 (APPLN FOR INTERVENTION) IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.  
974 OF 2012

M.P. RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S L.G. CHOUDHARY Respondent(s)

Date : 09-10-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vipin Gupta, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR  
Mr. Ajay Assudani, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanarayana singh, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. M.R. Shanshad, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for intervention be listed along with the  
main matter.

(B.PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(S.SIVARAMAKRISHNA)  
ASST.REGISTRAR